
Chester

Chester BH Di Totty ditotty@gmail.com

Jo Herbertson jo_herbertson@hotmail.co.uk

Nicole Fisher (C) nicole.l.fisher@btinternet.com

Christleton Zoe Dowell zoedowell136@gmail.com

 secretary@christletoncricketclub.co.uk

Runcorn Geoff Nuzum geoffnuzum@gmail.com

Andy Leach andy.leach@virginmedia.co.uk

Warrington

Appleton Jess Lewis jessicalewis@live.co.uk

Lymm OP Richk Hughes rick.hughes@hotmail.co.uk

Warrington Di Buckley frogiefeet@yahoo.co.uk

Ashley Andy Murray andy.murray@neuven.co.uk

Matthew Wardle matthewpwardle@gmail.com

Brian Birtles bdbirtles@hotmail.com

Macclesfield

Macclesfield Jim Neal Jim.neal@hotmail.co.uk

North East Cheshire Heather Mukherjee heather_mukherjee@yahoo.co.uk

Lindow Jo Seddon dr.joanna.seddon@gmail.com

ladies@neccc.co.uk

Wilmslow

Toft Jimmy Lomas jimmy_lomas@hotmail.co.uk

Over Peover

Styal Selina Smethurst selinasjs@hotmail.com

Langley Steven Boon stevenboon12@gmail.com

Oonagh Boon oonaghboon@gmail.com

Bramhall ladies@bramhallcc.com

Stockport

Cheadle Richard Browne richardbrowne6@gmail.com

Cheadle Hulme Stuart Small small.s@sky.com

Heaton Mersey Graham Isaacs Gisaacs@keoghs.co.uk

Charlotte Heasley charlie_beacham@hotmail.co.uk

Tony Mather (girls) anthonygmather@gmail.com

Offerton Dave Bennett david.bennett11@sky.com

Rachel Robinison

Romiley Jane Williams romileyccladies@gmail.com

Stockport CC Sam Smith sccgirls@outlook.com

Stockport Georgians Ray Bell raybell1975@gmail.com

Kate Avery-Lofthouse kateaveryuk@hotmail.com  

Mark Batey (GU11) markbatey@mac.com

Stockport Trinity Sarah McCann sarah.cheshirecricket@gmail.com

Katie Harvey katie.harvey2828@googlemail.com

Woodley Alex Wilson alex.wilson5794@gmail.com

Hawk Green Craig Young c_young11@sky.com

Ashley Aspin ashley_aspin@yahoo.co.uk

CHESHIRE WOMEN & GIRLS CLUB CONTACTS



Marple Lee Sanders leesanders@hotmail.com 

Wirral

Oxton Ellie Grisdale elliejane1998@live.co.uk

Upton Matt Owen Mattowen1@me.com

Birkenhead Park

Irby Steve Renshaw steve.renshaw@yourgarden.co.uk

Trafford/Tameside

Ashton on Mersey Emily Hirst hirst_emily@hotmail.com

Sarah Sutcliffe sutcliffe439@googlemail.com

Bowdon David Murray davidmurray500@gmail.com

Broadbottom Steven Croft bobatbroady@aol.com

Brooklands Mike Edwards mikeedwardsm20@gmail.com

Andy Howells a.howells@sky.com

Didsbury Marrianne Lea didsburydiamonds@gmail.com

Sale Chris Smith chrisps01@btinternet.com

Judith Parish judithap@icloud.com

Timperley CC Bob Page bobjpage@tiscali.co.uk

South

Congleton

Elworth Chris Regan chris@sportscoachingnw.co.uk

David Buckley dbuckley52@sky.com

Michael Price michaelprice69@hotmail.com

Nantwich Lee Prince brinebaths@btopenworld.com

Sandbach Ross Kesteven info@sportscoachingnw.co.uk

Wistaston Zoe Davies 19zoe89@gmail.com

Nicki Jarvis jarvisrn@yahoo.co.uk

Aston

Crewe

Mid Cheshire

Alvanley Andy Bennion andy.bennion@yahoo.com

John Farmer john.farmer@essity.com

Barnton Matt Morley matthewsmorley@hotmail.com

Davenham Jo Curry jcurry@leftwichhigh.com

Oakmere Helen Pickering helen.pickering777@btinternet.com

Jackie Faulkner jackiefaulk1@hotmail.co.uk

Chris Robinson (women)

Kingsley Adrian Burden burd8@sky.com


